
11 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

AFTERNOON STOPS & TIMES
1.	 Hills Bus Stop (15:35)

2.	 OTR, Balhannah (15:42)

3.	 Bus Stop 58 (15:44)

4.	 Opposite Oakbank Memorial Hall (15:47)

5.	 Woodside Playground Carpark (15:52)

6.	 Newman Road Playground, Charleston 

(16:00)

7.	 General Store, Mount Torrens (16:07)

8.	 Frick Street, Lobethal (16:14)

9.	 Bus Stop 75, Lobethal (16:16)

10.	 Bus Stop 73 (hall), Lobethal (16:18)

11.	 1809 Lobethal Road (16:21)

12.	 General Store, Lenswood (16:24)

H I L L S  B U S  R O U T E  1  -  A F T E R N O O N
L e n s w o o d ,  L o b e t h a l ,  M t  To r r e n s  &  O n k a p a r i n g a  Va l l e y  R o a d 


